6/14/25, 1:32 PM JoSAA

JoS/+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2025-26

-Counsellilng Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type Indian Institute of Informa
tion Technology

Institute Name Indian Institute of Informa
tion Technology (IlIT) Ran
chi

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 117



6/14/25, 1:32 PM

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

B.Tech in Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

8556

2471

5085

12995

8110

4153

20320

996

4551

35506

2471

5608

14515

8737

4519

31909

1031

5012

217



6/14/25, 1:32 PM

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (with
Specialization of Data
Science and Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B.
Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science and
Engineering (with
Specialization of Data
Science and Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B.
Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science and
Engineering (with
Specialization of Data

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

(PwD)

ST

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

182

10203

673

3403

267

1983

22156

1322

4407

182

12777

741

7963

267

3759

30554

1322

4710

37



6/14/25, 1:32 PM

Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Science and Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B.
Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science and
Engineering (with
Specialization of Data
Science and Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B.
Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science and
Engineering (with
Specialization of Data
Science and Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B.
Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science and
Engineering (with
Specialization of Data
Science and Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B.
Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

11337

4921

3328

30754

2481

5659

13261

12675

7478

3473

38192

2529

5947

15091

477



6/14/25, 1:32 PM

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (with
Specialization of
Embedded Systems and
Internet of Things) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech
(Hons.))

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (with
Specialization of
Embedded Systems and
Internet of Things) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech
(Hons.))

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (with
Specialization of
Embedded Systems and
Internet of Things) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech
(Hons.))

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (with
Specialization of
Embedded Systems and

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

OBC- Gender-
NCL Neutral
(PwD)

SC Gender-
Neutral
ST Gender-
Neutral
OPEN Gender-
Neutral
OPEN Gender-
(PwD) Neutral

EWS Gender-
Neutral

OBC- Gender-
NCL Neutral

1261

8253

4166

34688

2348

5699

11153

1261

8895

4529

37950

2348

5901

14493

5/7



6/14/25, 1:32 PM JoSAA

Internet of Things) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech

(Hons.))
Indian Institute of  Electronics and Al OBC- Gender- 1151 1151
Information Communication NCL Neutral
Technology (I1IT) Engineering (with (PwD)
Ranchi Specialization of
Embedded Systems and
Internet of Things) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech
(Hons.))
Indian Institute of  Electronics and Al SC Gender- 8684 8894
Information Communication Neutral
Technology (IIIT) Engineering (with
Ranchi Specialization of
Embedded Systems and
Internet of Things) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech
(Hons.))
Indian Institute of  Electronics and Al ST Gender- 2399 4347
Information Communication Neutral
Technology (IIIT) Engineering (with
Ranchi Specialization of

Embedded Systems and
Internet of Things) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech
(Hons.))

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by
JOSAA.
For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

el
& oo
== Cuoniro

Digital India

Poweer To Emponwer

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 6/7



6/14/25, 1:32 PM JoSAA

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 717



