

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26



Opening and Closing Ranks			
Round No	1		
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Informa tion Technology		
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Informa tion Technology (IIIT) Ran chi		
Academic Program	ALL		
Seat Type / Category	ALL		
	Submit		

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

↑Top

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Ranchi	B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	8556	35506
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Ranchi	B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	2471	2471
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Ranchi	B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	5085	5608
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Ranchi	B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	12995	14515
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Ranchi	B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	8110	8737
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Ranchi	B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	4153	4519
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Ranchi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	20320	31909
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Ranchi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	996	1031
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Ranchi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	4551	5012

<u></u>						
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Ranchi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	182	182
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Ranchi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	10203	12777
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Ranchi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	673	741
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Ranchi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	3403	7963
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Ranchi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	267	267
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Ranchi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	1983	3759
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Ranchi	Computer Science and Engineering (with Specialization of Data Science and Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	22156	30554
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Ranchi	Computer Science and Engineering (with Specialization of Data Science and Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1322	1322
Indian Institute of Information	Computer Science and Engineering (with Specialization of Data	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	4407	4710

25, 1.32 FW		,	103AA			
Technology (IIIT) Ranchi	Science and Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))					
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Ranchi	Computer Science and Engineering (with Specialization of Data Science and Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	11337	12675
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Ranchi	Computer Science and Engineering (with Specialization of Data Science and Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	4921	7478
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Ranchi	Computer Science and Engineering (with Specialization of Data Science and Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	3328	3473
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Ranchi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	30754	38192
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Ranchi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	2481	2529
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Ranchi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	5659	5947
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Ranchi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	13261	15091

Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Ranchi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1261	1261
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Ranchi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	8253	8895
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Ranchi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	4166	4529
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Ranchi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (with Specialization of Embedded Systems and Internet of Things) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	34688	37950
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Ranchi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (with Specialization of Embedded Systems and Internet of Things) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	2348	2348
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Ranchi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (with Specialization of Embedded Systems and Internet of Things) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	5699	5901
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Ranchi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (with Specialization of Embedded Systems and	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	11153	14493

	Internet of Things) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))					
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Ranchi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (with Specialization of Embedded Systems and Internet of Things) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1151	1151
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Ranchi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (with Specialization of Embedded Systems and Internet of Things) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	8684	8894
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Ranchi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (with Specialization of Embedded Systems and Internet of Things) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	2399	4347

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





